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Ashoka Education Foundations
ASHOKA BUSINESS SCHOOL

Working Days Calculation (Approx.)

(MBA Sem III Academic year 2022-2023)

Total
Days

Holiday
s

Events
Sunday

s

Exam

days

Days for
SIP/Teaching

L

SIP Period-
1st Sept to
31st Oct

61 6 0 9 0 46

2

1st Nov 2022

to 30th Jan

2023
91 3 5 13 15 55

Total Days L52 09 5 22 15 101

Total Description of
Sr. No. Description Duration Total

I Total Sundays # 22

2 National Holidays 26n Jan2023 01

Break up of holidays falling during the period other than above

Sr.
No.

Date Event Proposed Activities

1 9thSept2022 Anant Chaturdashi Holiday for all
2 5thOct2022 Dasara Holiday for all

J
22ndOctto 26th Oct
(4davs) Diwali Holiday for all

4 8th Nov 2022 Guru Nanak Jayanti Holidav for students

5 3lstDec2022 Year End Holidav for all
(# Additional se,vsion,s v,ill be concluclecl as per recluirement)
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Academic Calendar 2022-23 Semester III (Sept 204:!""2023
Sr.
No.

Particulars Probable Date Month

1
SEM III SIP Orientation and discussions
with Guide

l6thAugto 31st Atg2022
Aug2022

2 Student Research Project Scheme Initiation lst Week of Aug2022
(Year-long activity of 2022-23)

J SIP Progress & Completions 1 st Sept to 3 1st Oct 2022
Sept-Oct

2022
4

Micro-plans & Course Files Verification
alone with Concurrent Criteria

25thSept2022

5 Classroom Teaching III lstNov 2022

Nov 2022
6 Review of Attendance & Related Actions I 2nd Week of Nov 2022

7
Review of Syllabus, Attendance & Related
Actions II

Last Week ofNov 2022

8 Semester Start Feedback-Teaching Last Week ofNov 2022

9
Review of Attendance & Related Actions
u 2nd Week of Dec 2022

Dec2022
l0 National Conference 16th-17th Dec2022

11
Certificate course on Emotional
Intelligence

3rd Week of Dec2022

12
Review of Syllabus, Attendance & Related
Actions IV

Last Week of Dec2022

13
Review of Syllabus, Attendance & Related
Actions V

2nd Week of lan2023

Jan2023

t4 CFO Conclave 2nd Week of Ian2023

15 Syllabus Completion 3rd Week of Jan2023

16
Final Review of Concurrent evaluation and
intemal marks

3rd Week of lan2022'

t7 Semester End Feedback 3rd Week of Jan2022

18
Tentative dates of University Exam Sem

III Rezular and Backloe
Last week of lan2023

t9 Conclusion of Sem III 2nd Week of Feb 2023
(May extend as per changes in dates of exam)

Feb 2023
20 Semester Review Meeting 2nd Week of Feb 2023

(May extend as per changes in dates of exam)
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Ashoka Education Foundations
ASHOKA BUSINESS SCHOOL

Working Days Calculation (Approx.)

(MBA Sem I Academic year 2022-2023)

Total
Days

Holidays Events Sundays
Exam

days
Days for

StP/Teaching

L
14th Nov 2022to

15th Feb 2023
91 01 6 13 15 55

Total Days 91 01 6 13 15 56

Sr. No. Description Duration Total
1 Total Sundays # 13

2 National Holidays 26th Jan2O23 01

Total D of

Break up of holidays falling during the period other than above

{# Atldttion*l sessiofts rilill be condacted as per reqaireffi.e?rt}

C INATOR DIRECTOR ADMINISTRATOR

SECRETARY
Ashoka Education Foundation

Sr.
No.

Date Event Proposed Activities

1 3lstDec2022 Year End Holiday for all

Q- T; rn



Academic Calendar 2022-23

Ashoka Education Foundation, s
Ashoka Business School

Semester I ov 2022-Feb

ACAD/Ri0l a Rev.00 Date:10.06.201 5

1 Icebreaking sessions l4ftNovto l9thNov2022

2 Bridge Course for MBA I 21'tNov to266 Nov 2022

a
J

Induction Program Aarohan
24th & 25tr,Nov- At ABS
1't Dec- Outbound T at Moh Farm

24th, zsthNov & lt Dec 2022

4 Full-fledged Classroom Teaching Sem I 2SthNov 2022

Nov 2022

5 Review of Attendance & Related Actions I 2nd Week ofDec2022 1,/

6
Certificate course on Emotional

3rd Week of Dec2022

7
Review of Syllabus, Attendance & Related
Actions II Last Week of Dec2022

8 Certificate course of MS Excel Last Week of Dec2022

Dec2022

9 Semester Start Feedback-Teaching l't Week of Jan2023
10 National Case Study Writing Competition 6th-7thJan2023 /
t1 Review of Attendance & Related Actions

m

T2 CFO Conclave 2nd Week of Jan 2023 /

Jan2023

13 International Conference 1't Week of Feb2023

t4 Attendance & Related ActionsReview of
rV 2nd Week of Feb 2023

15 Syllabus Completion 2"d Week of Feb2023

t6 Final Review of Concurrent evaluation and
internal marks 3rd Week of Feb2023

t7 Semester End Feedback 3rd Week of Feb2023

18
Tentative dates of University Exam Sem I

and 3rd Week of Feb2023

19

Last week of Feb 2023

Last Week of Feb2023
extend as in dates of

extend as in dates of
20 Semester Review Meeting

Feb2023
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No. Particulars Probable Date

2nd Week of Jan2023

Conclusion of Sem I

I
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Ashoka Education Foundations
ASHOKA BUSINESS SCHOOL

Working Days Calculation (Approx.)

(MBA Sem III Academic year 2022-2023)

Total
Days

Holiday
s

Events
Sunday

s

Exam

days

Days for
SIP/Teaching

L

SIP Period-
1st Sept to
31st Oct

61 6 0 9 0 46

2

1st Nov 2022

to 30th Jan

2023
91 3 5 13 15 55

Total Days L52 09 5 22 15 101

Total Description of
Sr. No. Description Duration Total

I Total Sundays # 22

2 National Holidays 26n Jan2023 01

Break up of holidays falling during the period other than above

Sr.
No.

Date Event Proposed Activities

1 9thSept2022 Anant Chaturdashi Holiday for all
2 5thOct2022 Dasara Holiday for all

J
22ndOctto 26th Oct
(4davs) Diwali Holiday for all

4 8th Nov 2022 Guru Nanak Jayanti Holidav for students

5 3lstDec2022 Year End Holidav for all
(# Additional se,vsion,s v,ill be concluclecl as per recluirement)
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Academic Calendar 2022-23 Semester III (Sept 204:!""2023
Sr.
No.

Particulars Probable Date Month

1
SEM III SIP Orientation and discussions
with Guide

l6thAugto 31st Atg2022
Aug2022

2 Student Research Project Scheme Initiation lst Week of Aug2022
(Year-long activity of 2022-23)

J SIP Progress & Completions 1 st Sept to 3 1st Oct 2022
Sept-Oct

2022
4

Micro-plans & Course Files Verification
alone with Concurrent Criteria

25thSept2022

5 Classroom Teaching III lstNov 2022

Nov 2022
6 Review of Attendance & Related Actions I 2nd Week of Nov 2022

7
Review of Syllabus, Attendance & Related
Actions II

Last Week ofNov 2022

8 Semester Start Feedback-Teaching Last Week ofNov 2022

9
Review of Attendance & Related Actions
u 2nd Week of Dec 2022

Dec2022
l0 National Conference 16th-17th Dec2022

11
Certificate course on Emotional
Intelligence

3rd Week of Dec2022

12
Review of Syllabus, Attendance & Related
Actions IV

Last Week of Dec2022

13
Review of Syllabus, Attendance & Related
Actions V

2nd Week of lan2023

Jan2023

t4 CFO Conclave 2nd Week of Ian2023

15 Syllabus Completion 3rd Week of Jan2023

16
Final Review of Concurrent evaluation and
intemal marks

3rd Week of lan2022'

t7 Semester End Feedback 3rd Week of Jan2022

18
Tentative dates of University Exam Sem

III Rezular and Backloe
Last week of lan2023

t9 Conclusion of Sem III 2nd Week of Feb 2023
(May extend as per changes in dates of exam)

Feb 2023
20 Semester Review Meeting 2nd Week of Feb 2023

(May extend as per changes in dates of exam)
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